ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2017-18

1. classroom teaching material about clarity and relevance to the

syllabus
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 33%
very good, 42%
good 14%
fair. 11%
Percentage
M excellent
M very good,
m good
M fair.
2. Rate of the course evaluation method
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 22%
good 12%
fair. 18%




Chart Title

M excellent Mvery good, ®good M fair.

3. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 37%
very good, 38%
Good 15%
fair. 10%

H excellent
H very good,
= Good

| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2017-18
4. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 53%
very good, 27%
good 12%
fair. 08%

Chart Title

M excellent mverygood, mgood M fair.

5.The coverage of courses during programme,

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 67%

very good, 13%

good 13%

fair. 7%




Chart Title

very good,
13%

6. the syllabus applicability relevance to real life situation

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 22%

very good, 18%

good 37%

fair. 23%

Chart Title

M excellent Mvery good, ®good M fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2017-18
7. Helps in our employment

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 23%
good 18%
fair. 07%
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
" good
| fair.

8. teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activity

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 42%
very good, 13%
good 09%
fair. 06%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.

9. The rate of the competitive examinations guidance provided by

5




college.

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 65%
very good, 15%
good 12%
fair. 08%
Chart Title

M excellent
H very good,
" good

| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2018-19

1.Classroom teaching material about clarity and relevance to the

syllabus
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 33%
very good, 42%
good 16%
fair. 09%
Total
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
m good
M fair.
2. Rate of the course evaluation method
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 46%
very good, 24%
good 14%
fair. 16%




Percentage

M very good,
m good

| fair.

3. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 28%

very good, 37%

Good 14%

fair. 11%

Chart Title

H excellent
M very good,
= Good

| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

4. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them.
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 47%
very good, 33%
good 12%
fair. 08%
Chart Title
H excellent
H very good,
" good
| fair.
5.The coverage of courses during programme,
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 62%
very good, 18%
good 07%

fair. 13%




Chart Title

H excellent
H very good,
m good

H fair.

6. The syllabus applicability relevance to real life situation

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 22%
very good, 18%
good 37%
fair. 23%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

7. Helps in our employment

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 23%
good 16%
fair. 09%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
good
| fair.

8. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activity

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 41%

very good, 14%

good 11%

fair. 4%




Chart Title

H excellent
H very good,
" good

| fair.

9. The rate of the competitive examinations guidance provided by

college.
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 71%
very good, 09%
good 11%
fair. 09%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2020-21

1. Classroom teaching material about clarity and relevance to the

syllabus
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
Excellent 32%
very good, 43%
good 14%
fair. 11%
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.
2. Rate of the course evaluation method
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 46%
very good, 24%
good 12%
fair. 18%




Chart Title

M excellent
M very good,
m good

| fair.

3. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 26%
very good, 39%
Good 17%
fair. 08%

H excellent
M very good,
= Good

| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2020-21

4. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 28%
good 07%
fair. 13%

Chart Title

M excellent
M very good,
m good

| fair.




5. The coverage of courses during programme,

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 66%
very good, 14%
good 03%
fair. 17%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.
6. The syllabus applicability relevance to real life situation
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 22%
very good, 18%
good 33%
fair. 27%




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2020-21

Chart Title

M excellent
M very good,
m good

H fair.

7. Helps in our employment

Sr.
No.

Alumini Opinion Percentage

excellent 52%

very good, 23%

good 16%

fair. 09%

Chart Title

M excellent
M very good,
m good

| fair.




. teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activity

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 41%
very good, 14%
good 06%
fair. 09%
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2020-21

9. the rate of the competitive examinations guidance provided by

college.
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 68%
very good, 12%
good 11%
fair. 09%

Chart Title

H excellent
H very good,
m good

H fair.




1. classroom teaching material about clarity and relevance to the

syllabus
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 33%
very good, 42%
good 16%
fair. 09%
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
good
M fair.
2. Rate of the course evaluation method
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 42%
very good, 28%
good 08%
fair. 22%
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ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2021-22

Chart Title

M excellent
M very good,
m good

| fair.

3. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 27%
very good, 38%
Good 13%
fair. 12%
Chart Title
M excellent
M very good,
™ Good

| fair.




4. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 51%
very good, 29%
good 09%
fair. 11%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.
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ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2021-22

5.The coverage of courses during programme

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 64%
very good, 14%
good 12%
fair. 08%
Chart Title

H excellent
H very good,
" good

H fair.




6. the syllabus applicability relevance to real life situation

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 21%
very good, 19%
good 32%
fair. 28%
Chart Title
B excellent
M very good,
" good
H fair.

16




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2021-22

7. Helps in our employment

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 49%
very good, 26%
good 14%
fair. 09%
M excellent
M very good,
™ good
| fair.

8. teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activity

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 42%

very good, 13%

good 07%

fair. 08%




Chart Title

H excellent
H very good,
m good

H fair.

9. the rate of the competitive examinations guidance provided by

college.
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 71%
very good, 09%
good 08%
fair. 12%
Chart Title
H excellent
M very good,
m good
| fair.

18




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

1. Classroom teach@g mater

%%&%Iaﬁty and relevance to

SSion
the syllabus

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 32%

very good, 42%

good 16%

fair. 09%

Total

45% 2%

40%

35% -

30% -

25% -

20% i Series1

15% -

10% -
5% -
0% -

excellent
very good,

good

fair.




2. Rate of the course evaluation method

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 44%

very good, 26%

good 11%

fair. 19%

=

45% -

40%

35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%
5%

m Series1

0% . .
excellent very good, good

3. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
Excellent 24%
very good, 41%
Good 11%
fair. 09%

20




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2022-23

45% -
40% -
35% ~
30% ~
25%
20%
15%
10%

NN N

m Series1

5%
0%

Excellent very good, Good fair.

4. Teachers are able to identify our weakness and helped you to overcome

them
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 51%
very good, 29%
good 08%
fair. 12%

70% am

60% -

50% -

40% -

m Series1
30%

20% 1 12%

8%
10% -

0% . .
excellent very good, good fair.




5.The coverage of courses during programme,

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 64%
very good, 16%
good 08%
fair. 12%
35% v

30% v

25%

20%

 Seriesl
15%

10%

5%

0% : . .
Excellent very good, Good fair.

6. the syllabus applicability relevance to real life situation

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

Excellent 22%

very good, 18%

Good 33%

fair. 28%




ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Chrccinn 29NID 29D

35% e

e

30% ~

25% -

20% -

33%

m Seriesl
15% -
10% -
5% -
0% . :
Excellent very good, Good
7.Helps in our employment
Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 23%
good 14%
fair. 11%
60% -
50% -
40% -
30% - W Seriesl

20%

10% -

11%

0%
excellent very good,

good

fair




8.Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activity

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 41%

very good, 14%

good 09%

fair. 06%

45% 7

40% -

35% -

30% -

25% - i Seriesl

20%

15% ~

10% -

5% -

0% . .
excellent very good, good fair.
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ALUMINI FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2022-23

9.The rate of the competitive examinations guidance provided bycollege.\

Sr. Alumini Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 68%

very good, 12%

good 08%

fair. 12%

/ 68%

60% -

70%

50% -

40% -

m Series1
30%

20% - 12% 12%

. -8% - ;

excellent very good, good fair.

10% -

0%




Most Students in session 2021-22 Gave feedback that there should be new books as
par the new syllabus prescribed. Accordingly Library committee forwarded the

Yuvashakati Arts and Science College Amravati.
Action Taken Report

Students Feedback

Year 2021-22

demand note to purchase new books
Action Taken:

As per the suggestions of Library committee it was decided to purchase the new
books and reference books in the session of 2021-22. Accordingly the new books

were bought in the session for rupees 39940/ on 02" May 2022.

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS

SESSION 2017-18

1. Regarding syllabus is different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 62%
very good, 18%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Total

different semester

1 Regarding syllabus is

excellent
very good,
good

fair.




2. Regarding Assignment and quizzes.

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 48%

very good, 32%

good 10%

fair. 10%

2 Regarding Assignmentand
quizzes.

excellent very good,

good




3. The use of ICT is teaching during the entire programme

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
1 excellent 40%
2 very good, 27%
3 good 23%
4 fair. 10%
5 -
, |
3 - [ W Series 1
2 [ M Series 2
14 B = Series 3
0 . : -
excellent  very good fair.
good,

4. The quality of teaching is the Institution

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 52%

very good, 28%

good 08%

fair. 12%

4. The quality of teaching is the
Institution

m excellent
M very good,

m good

m fair.




5. Availability & Text and reference books in the library for the

different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 18%

very good, 22%

good 39%

fair. 21%

6.For the overall quality and infrastructure facilities available in the

5.Availability & Text and reference
books in the library for the
different semester

B excellent
M very good,
good

B fair.

college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 22%
very good, 18%
good 68%
fair. 12%
fair.
good Series 3
very good M Series 2
B Percentage
excellent
0% 100% 200% 300% 400% 500% 600%




7. The rate of teachers approach about students overall development

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 71%
very good, 09%
good 09%
fair. 11%
The rate of teachers approach
about students overall
development
B excellent
N very good,
good
B fair.
8.In the nine question about the courses in term of current
employbilility scenario
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 22%
good 18%
fair. 22%

In the nine question about the courses in
term of current employbilility scenario

m excellent
m very good,
good

m fair.




9.In the nine question about the courses in term of current

employbilility scenario

Sr. Percentage
No.

excellent 68%

very good, 12%

good 10%

fair. 10%

In the nine question about the courses in term
of current employbilility scenario

B excellent
B very good,
M good
B fair.
10. The scholarship facilities available in college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 18%
good 20%
fair. 20%

The scholarship facilities available in college

m excellent
m very good,
m good

m fair.




STUDENTS FEEDBACK
Session 2018-19

1. Regarding syllabus is different semester

B Percentage

Sr. Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 32%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Total
fair.
good u Series 3
] W Series 2
very good, M Percentage
excellent
0% 100% 200% 300% 400% 500%
2. Regarding Assignment and quizzes.
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 28%
good 09%
fair. 11%
100%
80%
60% M Series 3
40% m Series 2
20%

0% -
excellent very good
good,

fair.




3. The use of ICT is teaching during the entire programme

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 52%
very good, 18%
good 17%
fair. 13%
100% 1
80% -
60% - M Series 3
40% - M Series 2
20% - M Series 1
0% T T T 1
very good, good fair. Category
4
4. The quality of teaching is the Institution
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 38%
very good, 22%
good 20%
fair. 20%
100% -
80% -
= Seri
60% - Series 3
M Series 2
40% 1 M Percentage
20% A
O% 1 1 1 1
excellent  very good, good fair.




5. Availability & Text and reference books in the library for thedifferent semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 42%
very good, 38%
good 10%
fair. 10%
100% -
80% -
m Series 3
60% -
M Series 2
40% - H Percentage
20% -
O% 1 1 1 1
excellent very good, good fair.

6. For the overall quality and infrastructure facilities available in thecollege

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 63%
very good, 17%
good 12%
fair. 08%
100% -
80% -
60% A [ Series 3
m Series 2
40% 1 m Percentage
20%
0% . . . .
excellent  very good, good fair.




7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

40% -

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 40%
very good, 18%
good 22%
fair. 20%
100%
80% 1 ™ Series 3
00% 7 M Series 2

20% -

M Percentage

0% T T
excellent very good, good

fair.

8. The rate of teachers approach about students overall development

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 30%
good 12%
fair. 10%
100% T
80% -
0% - @ Series 3
M Series 2
40% 1 M Percentage
20%
0% T T .
excellent very good, good fair.

10




9.In the nine question about the courses in term of currentemploybilility scenario

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 72%
very good, 10%
good 08%
fair. 10%
100%
80% -
60% - M Series 3
M Series 2
40% 1 M Percentage
20%
0% r r
excellent  very good, good fair.
11. The scholarship facilities available in college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 62%
very good, 18%
good 09%
fair. 11%
100% -
80% -
60% - M Series 3
M Series 2
40% - B Percentage
20%
O% T T
excellent very good, good fair.

11




STUDENTS FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2019-20

1. Regarding syllabus is different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 22%
good 18%
fair. 22%
Total

1000% -

800% -

0%

|
\ Series 3
600% - .
W Series 2
400% -
’ / W Percentage
200% -

excellent very good, good

fair.

2. Regarding Assignment and quizzes.

Sr. Percentage
No.

excellent 52%

very good, 18%

good 18%

fair. 22%

500%

400% -

300%

B Percentage

M Series 2

200% - ] \ \
100% - \ ‘

0%

excellent very good, good fair.

t Series 3

12




3. The use of ICT is teaching during the entire programme

Sr. Percentage
No.
excellent 47%
very good, 33%
good 11%
fair. 09%
500% -
400% -
[ |
300% - Percentage
i W Series 2
200% - \
W Series 3
100% -
0% .
excellent very good, good fair.
4. The quality of teaching is the Institution
Sr. Percentage
No.
excellent 58%
very good, 22%
good 11%
fair. 09%
500% - l
400% -
300% - B Percentage
} M Series 2
200% -
m Series 3
100% -
0% T T 1
excellent very good, good fair.

13




5. Availability & Text and reference books in the library for the

different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 38%
very good, 22%
good 27%
fair. 13%
5 - .
4 .
m Series 1
3 .
m Series 2
2
M Series 3
1 =
0

excellent very good, good fair.

6.For the overall quality and infrastructure facilities available in the

college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 42%
very good, 17%
good 31%
fair. 10%
500% - | ‘\
400% -
‘ B Percentage
300% - \
M Series 2
200% - \ \
m Series 3
100% -
0% 1 1 1 1
excellent very good, good fair.

14




7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 61%

very good, 29%

good 11%

fair. 09%

500%

400%

300%

200%

100%

0%

H Percentage

M Series 2

W Series 3

excellent very good, good

fair.

8. The rate of teachers approach about students overall development

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 63%

very good, 18%

good 11%

fair. 10%

500% 1
400% -
300%

200% - I \ \
100% - \ ‘

O% T T

B Percentage

M Series 2

m Series 3

excellent very good, good

fair.

15




9.In the nine question about the courses in term of current

employbilility scenario

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 47%

very good, 33%

good 11%

fair. 09%

500% 1 '

400% -

300% - B Percentage

M Series 2

200% A
W Series 3

100% A

0% 1 1 1 1
excellent very good, good fair.

10. The scholarship facilities available in college

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 46%

very good, 33%

good 11%

fair. 10%

500% - '

400% -

300% - B Percentage

M Series 2

[) -
200% W Series 3

100% -

O% 1 1 1 1
excellent very good, good fair.

16




STUDENTS FEED BACK ANALYSIS

Session 2020-21

1. Regarding syllabus is different semester

Sr.
No.

Students Opinion

Percentage

excellent

48%

very good,

22%

good

19%

fair.

21%

Total

Percentage

B excellent
M very good,
¥ good

B fair.

2. Regarding Assignment and quizzes.

No.

Students Opinion

Percentage

excellent

49%

very good,

21%

good

21%

fair.

19%

quizzes

Regarding Assignment and

m excellent
m very good,
m good

m fair.

17




3. The use of ICT is teaching during the entire programme

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 51%
very good, 29%
good 11%
fair. 09%
The use of ICT is teaching
during the entire programme
B excellent
N very good,
¥ good
B fair.
4. The quality of teaching is the Institution
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 57%
very good, 23%
good 09%
fair. 11%

The quality of teaching is the

Institution

H excellent
M very good,
™ good

M fair.

18



5. Availability & Text and reference books in the library for the

different semester

Sr. Percentage
No.

excellent 42%

very good, 18%

good 29%

fair. 11%

Availability & Text and reference books
in the library for the different semester

B excellent
M very good,
good

B fajr.

6.For the overall quality and infrastructure facilities available in the

college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 38%
very good, 22%
good 28%
fair. 12%
Percentage
m excellent
m very good,
good
m fair.

19




7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 61%

very good, 29%

good 10%

fair. 10%

Fairness of the internal evaluation
process by the teachers

B excellent
M very good,
good

B fair.

8. The rate of teachers approach about students overall development

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 60%

very good, 20%

good 12%

fair. 08%

The rate of teachers approach about students

overall development

M excellent
M very good,
good

| fair.

20



9. In the nine question about the courses in term of current

employbilility scenario

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 49%
very good, 28%
good 13%
fair. 10%
In the nine question about the courses in
term of current employbilility scenario
B excellent
M very good,
good
M fair.
10. The scholarship facilities available in college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 53%
very good, 28%
good 11%
fair. 10%

in college

The scholarship facilities available

H excellent
M very good,
good

| fair.

21




Session 2021-22

1. Regarding syllabus is different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 60%
very good, 20%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Total
500% -
400% - |
300% - B Percentage
4 — M Series 2
200% - | \
\ \ Series 3
100% - \ ‘
0% ; ; ; .
excellent very good, good fair.
2. Regarding Assignment and quizzes.
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 50%
very good, 30%
good 12%
fair. 08%
600%
400% h B Percentage
| M Series 2
200% \ \ -‘ \ ‘ Series 3

0%
excellent very good, good fair.

22




3. The use of ICT is teaching during the entire programme

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 42%
very good, 23%
good 25%
fair. 10%
500%
400%
300% \ B Percentage
M Series 2
200% \ \ Series 3
100%
O% 1 1 1
excellent very good, good fair.
4. The quality of teaching is the Institution
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 47%
very good, 30%
good 13%
fair. 10%

23




5. Availability & Text and reference books in the library for the

different semester

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 22%

very good, 38%

good 18%

fair. 22%

500%

400%

300%

200%

100%

0%

B Percentage

M Series 2

-

W Series 3

excellent very good, good

fair.

6.For the overall quality and infrastructure facilities available in the

college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 20%
very good, 20%
good 38%
fair. 22%
fair.
good m Percentage
7 m Series 2
very good, m Series 3
excellent
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

24




7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 72%

very good, 08%

good 10%

fair. 10%

Fairness of the internal evaluation

process by the teachers

M excellent
M very good,
m good

m fair.

8. The rate of teachers approach about students overall development

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 58%

very good, 22%

good 10%

fair. 10%

fair.

good

very good,

excellent

0% 20%

40% 60%  80%

100%

B Percentage
M Series 2

m Series 3

25




9. In the nine question about the courses in term of currentemplo

bilility scenario

Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 48%
very good, 22%
good 22%
fair. 08%
g
good [N ] L pecentage
i M Series 2
M Series 3
excellent m
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
10. The scholarship facilities available in college
Sr. Students Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 73%
very good, 12%
good 10%
fair. 5%
600%
500% /
400%
/ \ / = Percentage
300% _
/ /< / —— Series 2
200% = Series 3
100% \
0% I g T |
excellent very good good fair.
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Yuvashakati Arts and Science College Amravati.
Action Taken Report
Teachers Feedback
Year 2019-20

For the session 2019-20 teachers strongly suggested that the cleanliness
should be maintained in the class room and washroom the college. The teachers
requested to the principal to look into the matter and take necessary action.

Action Taken
Accordingly the principal gave the directions to the peon to maintain the college

premises neat and clean.

TEACHERS FEED BACK ANALYSIS
Session 2017-18

1. The rate of overall for effective delivery of the academic process,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 60%
very good, 20%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Percentage

M Percentage




2. The rate of learning outcomes that our students have achieved

courses

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 50%
very good, 20%
good 20%
fair. 10%




50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

Percentage

,m/_‘—-—v—-—._._,____________‘_-—

H Percentage

excellent Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

3. Related this questions the curriculum is design to promote students

centric methods for enhancing learning experience

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 40%
very good, 25%
good 25%
fair. 10%

Percentage
s% "

30%
20%
10%

0%

m Percentage

excellent Percentage
very good, good

fair.




4. the rate of quality and relevance of the courses included in the

curriculum

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 50%
very good, 25%
good 15%
fair. 10%




Percentage

50%

i
40% '

20%
0% -+

10% _ B Percentage

excellent d
very good,
ve good

fair.

5. The student understanding capability about the course taught by

teacher
Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 45%

very good, 30%

good 15%

fair. 10%




Percentage

sox T
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

B Percentage

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




Percentage

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

excellent

very good,
Ve good

H Percentage

fair.




6. The terms of their relevance requirement teachers says that is excellent

in the present job market,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 45%

very good, 25%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

60%
40%
20%
B Percentage
0%

excellent

very good,

fair.

7. The rate of transparency of the evaluation system in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 55%

very good, 15%

good 20%

fair. 10%




40%
20%
0%

excellent
very good,

Percentage

good

H Percentage

fair.

8. Teachers says that is excellent about students discussed assignment and

their academic problem

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 65%

very good, 15%

good 10%

fair. 10%




Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20%

H Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

9. Excellent about their talent is used in college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 60%

very good, 20%

good 15%

fair. 5%




10. The present institution teacher opinion about their job satisfaction,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 75%

very good, 15%

good 5%

fair. 5%




80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Percentage

H Percentage

excellent very good, good

_

fair.

11. The principle leadership is effective in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 85%

very good, 10%

good 5%

fair. 5%




Percentage

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

B Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




12. Resources teachers need for teaching in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair. 10%
Percentage

sow%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

B Percentage

excellent q Percentage
very good, good

fair.




Session 2018-19

1. The rate of overall for effective delivery of the academic process,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 60%

very good, 20%

good 10%

fair. 10%




Percentage

60% \_\\

40%

20%
H Percentage

0%

excellent

very good,

ood
& fair.

2. The rate of learning outcomes that our students have achieved

courses
Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 50%

very good, 20%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

excellent

very good,
Ve good

H Percentage

fair.




3. Related this questions the curriculum is design to promote students

centric methods for enhancing learning experience

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 40%
very good, 25%
good 25%
fair. 10%
Percentage

40% .-r-"’)_\_‘_'—_‘—._._____-_-‘_-_‘_-——
30%
20%

10% B Percentage

0%

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.




4. the rate of quality and relevance of the courses included in the

curriculum

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 50%
very good, 25%
good 15%
fair. 10%

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

Percentage

excellent
very good,

good

B Percentage

fair.

5. The student understanding capability about the course taught by

teacher

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair.

10%




Percentage

50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

excellent

very good,
Ve good

H Percentage

fair.




6. The terms of their relevance requirement 45% teachers says that is

excellent in the present job market,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 45%
very good, 25%
good 20%
fair. 10%
Percentage

so%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%

B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.




7. The rate of transparency of the evaluation system in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 55%
very good, 15%
good 20%
fair. 10%
Percentage

60% #’"/._\_\_—‘—._._‘_‘_-‘_-_‘_-—

40%

20% B Percentage

0%

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.




8. Teachers says that is excellent about students discussed assignment and

their academic problem

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 65%
very good, 15%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Percentage

g%
60%
40%
20% m Percentage

0%

excellent Percentage
very good, good

fair.




9. Excellent about their talent is used in college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 60%
very good, 20%
good 15%
fair. 5%
Percentage

60% #’"/._‘_'—‘—._._‘_‘_-‘_-_‘_-—
40%

20% B Percentage

0%

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.




10. The present institution teacher opinion about their job satisfaction,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 75%
very good, 15%
good 5%
fair. 5%
Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20% B Percentage
0%

excellent Percentage
very good,

good




11. The principle leadership is effective in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 85%
very good, 10%
good 5%
fair. 5%
Percentage

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

B Percentage

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




12. Resources teachers need for teaching in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair. 10%
Percentage

so
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

B Percentage

excellent d Percentage
very good, good

fair.




Session 2020-21

1. The rate of overall for effective delivery of the academic process,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 60%
very good, 20%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Percentage

B Percentage

— - T
excellent Percentage
verygood

d
goo0 fair.

2. The rate of learning outcomes that our students have achieved

courses
Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 50%

very good, 20%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

so T ————
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

H Percentage

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




3. Related this questions the curriculum is design to promote students

centric methods for enhancing learning experience

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 40%
very good, 25%
good 25%
fair. 10%
Percentage

40% .-r-"’)_\_‘_'—_‘—._._____-_-‘_-_‘_-——
30%
20%

10% B Percentage

0%

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.




4. the rate of quality and relevance of the courses included in the

curriculum

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 50%
very good, 25%
good 15%
fair. 10%

Percentage
so% .

40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

_'_'_‘—|—|_._
—
'
excellent Percentage

— =
very good, good o
air.

B Percentage

5. The student understanding capability about the course taught by

teacher

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage

No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair. 10%




Percentage

B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.

6. The terms of their relevance requirement 45% teachers says that is

excellent in the present job market,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 45%

very good, 25%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.

7. The rate of transparency of the evaluation system in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 55%

very good, 15%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

60% #"’f_\_\_‘——‘—.______-_-‘—-_‘_-_-—

40%

20% B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good, good

fair.

8. Teachers says that is excellent about students discussed assignment and

their academic problem

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 65%

very good, 15%

good 10%

fair. 10%




Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20%

H Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

9. Excellent about their talent is used in college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 60%

very good, 20%

good 15%

fair. 5%




Percentage

60% #"’f_\_\_‘—_‘—._,_____-_-‘_-_‘_‘_-—
40%

20% B Percentage

0%
Percentage

excellent

very good, good

fair.

10. The present institution teacher opinion about their job satisfaction,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 75%

very good, 15%

good 5%

fair. 5%




Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20%

H Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

11. The principle leadership is effective in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 85%

very good, 10%

good 5%

fair. 5%




Percentage

100%
80%
60%
40%
20%

0%

H Percentage

excellent Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

12. Resources teachers need for teaching in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair. 10%
Percentage

so%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

M Percentage

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




Session 2022-23

1. The rate of overall for effective delivery of the academic process,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 60%
very good, 20%
good 10%
fair. 10%
Percentage

B Percentage

— - T
excellent Percentage
verygood

d
goo0 fair.

2. The rate of learning outcomes that our students have achieved

courses
Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 55%

very good, 20%

good 15%

fair. 10%




Percentage

60% #’J_——H—%_H___——
40%

20%

0%
excellent _'_\;:;;—;;-—-.-.___________ Percentage

d
s fair.

B Percentage

3. Related this questions the curriculum is design to promote students

centric methods for enhancing learning experience

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 40%

very good, 35%

good 15%

fair. 10%




Percentage

40% .-r-"’)_\_‘_'—_‘—._._____-_-‘_-_‘_-——
30%
20%

10% B Percentage

0%
excellent g Percentage
very good, good .
fair.

4. the rate of quality and relevance of the courses included in the

curriculum
Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 50%

very good, 25%

good 15%

fair. 10%




Percentage

so% 4
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

H Percentage

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

5. The student understanding capability about the course taught by
teacher

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 45%

very good, 30%

good 15%

fair. 10%




Percentage

H Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.

6. The terms of their relevance requirement teachers says that is excellent

in the present job market,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 15%

very good, 10%

good 50%

fair. 10%




Percentage

B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good,

good

fair.

7. The rate of transparency of the evaluation system in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 55%

very good, 15%

good 20%

fair. 10%




Percentage

60% #"’f_\_\_‘——‘—.______-_-‘—-_‘_-_-—

40%

20% B Percentage

excellent Percentage

very good, good

fair.

8. Teachers says that is excellent about students discussed assignment and

their academic problem

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 65%

very good, 15%

good 10%

fair. 10%




Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20%

H Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

9. Excellent about their talent is used in college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.

excellent 60%

very good, 20%

good 15%

fair. 5%




Percentage

60% .-r-"’)_‘_'_“_‘—-—._._‘___‘—_-_-_‘_-—
40%

20%

H Percentage

0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.

10. The present institution teacher opinion about their job satisfaction,

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 75%
very good, 15%
good 5%
fair. 5%
Percentage

so%
60%
40%
20%

M Percentage
0%

excellent

Percentage
very good,

good

fair.




11. The principle leadership is effective in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 85%
very good, 10%
good 5%
fair. 5%
Percentage
100%
80%
60%
40%
20% B Percentage
0%
excellent very good, Percentage

good

fair.




12. Resources teachers need for teaching in the college

Sr. Teacher Opinion Percentage
No.
excellent 45%
very good, 30%
good 15%
fair. 10%
Percentage

50%
40%
30%
20%

10%
0%

B Percentage

excellent

very good,

ood
& fair.




